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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 6 0.03% 6 0.03% 19967  100.00% 129.01-130 187 0.94% 5606 28.08% 14548 72.86%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 7 0.04% 19961 99.97% 128.01-129 174 0.87% 5780 28.95% 14361 71.92%
177.01-178 7 0.04% 14 0.07% 19960 99.96% 127.01-128 168 0.84% 5948 29.79% 14187 71.05%
176.01-177 7 0.04% 21 0.11% 19953 99.93% 126.01-127 170 0.85% 6118 30.64% 14019 70.21%
175.01-176 8 0.04% 29 0.15% 19946 99.89% 125.01-126 161 0.81% 6279 31.45% 13849 69.36%
174.01-175 18 0.09% 47 0.24% 19938 99.85% 124.01-125 159 0.80% 6438 32.24% 13688 68.55%
173.01-174 18 0.09% 65 0.33% 19920 99.76% 123.01-124 190 0.95% 6628 33.19% 13529 67.76%
172.01-173 19 0.10% 84 0.42% 19902 99.67% 122.01-123 157 0.79% 6785 33.98% 13339 66.81%
171.01-172 27 0.14% M 0.56% 19883 99.58% 121.01-122 152 0.76% 6937 34.74% 13182 66.02%
170.01-171 31 0.16% 142 0.71% 19856 99.44% 120.01-121 194 0.97% 7131 35.71% 13030 65.26%
169.01- 170 34 0.17% 176 0.88% 19825 99.29% 119.01-120 183 0.92% 7314 36.63% 12836 64.29%
168.01 - 169 65 0.33% 241 1.21% 19791 99.12% 118.01-119 159 0.80% 7473 37.43% 12653 63.37%
167.01 - 168 53 0.27% 294 1.47% 19726 98.79% 117.01-118 163 0.82% 7636 38.24% 12494 62.57%
166.01 - 167 50 0.25% 344 1.72% 19673 98.53% 116.01-117 173 0.87% 7809 39.11% 12331 61.76%
165.01 - 166 60 0.30% 404 2.02% 19623 98.28% 115.01-116 175 0.88% 7984 39.99% 12158 60.89%
164.01 - 165 87 0.44% 491 2.46% 19563 97.98% 114.01-115 165 0.83% 8149 40.81% 11983 60.01%
163.01 - 164 72 0.36% 563 2.82% 19476 97.54% 113.01-114 161 0.81% 8310 41.62% 11818 59.19%
162.01- 163 78 0.39% 641 3.21% 19404 97.18% 112.01-113 160 0.80% 8470 42.42% 11657 58.38%
161.01 - 162 82 0.41% 723 3.62% 19326 96.79%  111.01-112 185 0.93% 8655 43.35% 11497 57.58%
160.01 - 161 115 0.58% 838 4.20% 19244 96.38%  110.01- 111 173 0.87% 8828 44.21% 11312 56.65%
159.01 - 160 92 0.46% 930 4.66% 19129 95.80% 109.01- 110 175 0.88% 9003 45.09% 11139 55.79%
158.01 - 159 116 0.58% 1046 5.24% 19037 95.34% 108.01-109 187 0.94% 9190 46.03% 10964 54.91%
157.01- 158 130 0.65% 1176 5.89% 18921 94.76% 107.01-108 195 0.98% 9385 47.00% 10777 53.97%
156.01 - 157 129 0.65% 1305 6.54% 18791 94.11% 106.01-107 188 0.94% 9573 47.94% 10582 53.00%
155.01 - 156 116 0.58% 1421 7.12% 18662 93.46% 105.01- 106 175 0.88% 9748 48.82% 10394 52.06%
154.01 - 155 137 0.69% 1558 7.80% 18546 92.88% 104.01-105 186 0.93% 9934 49.75% 10219 51.18%
153.01 - 154 151 0.76% 1709 8.56% 18409 92.20% 103.01-104 181 0.91% 10115 50.66% 10033 50.25%
152.01-153 151 0.76% 1860 9.32% 18258 91.44% 102.01-103 179 0.90% 10294 51.56% 9852 49.34%
151.01 - 152 130 0.65% 1990 9.97% 18107 90.68% 101.01-102 175 0.88% 10469 52.43% 9673 48.44%

150.01 - 151 144 0.72% 2134 10.69% 17977 90.03% 100.01 - 101 183 0.92% 10652 53.35% 9498 47.57%
149.01 - 150 134 0.67% 2268 11.36% 17833 89.31%  99.01-100 174 0.87% 10826 54.22% 9315 46.65%
148.01 - 149 166 0.83% 2434 12.19% 17699 88.64%  98.01-99 187 0.94% 11013 55.16% 9141 45.78%
147.01- 148 156 0.78% 2590 12.97% 17533 87.81%  97.01-98 182 0.91% 11195 56.07% 8954 44.84%
146.01 - 147 157 0.79% 2747 13.76% 17377 87.03%  96.01-97 164 0.82% 11359 56.89% 8772 43.93%
145.01 - 146 169 0.85% 2916 14.60% 17220 86.24%  95.01-96 179 0.90% 11538 57.79% 8608 43.11%
144.01 - 145 151 0.76% 3067 15.36% 17051 85.40%  94.01-95 181 091% 11719 58.69% 8429 42.21%
143.01 - 144 140 0.70% 3207 16.06% 16900 84.64%  93.01-94 165 0.83% 11884 59.52% 8248 41.31%
142.01- 143 154 0.77% 3361 16.83% 16760 83.94%  92.01-93 182 0.91% 12066 60.43% 8083 40.48%
141.01 - 142 149 0.75% 3510 17.58% 16606 83.17%  91.01-92 173 0.87% 12239 61.30% 7901 39.57%
140.01 - 141 182 091% 3692 18.49% 16457 82.42%  90.01-91 182 0.91% 12421 62.21% 7728 38.70%
139.01 - 140 170 0.85% 3862 19.34% 16275 81.51%  89.01-90 206 1.03% 12627 63.24% 7546 37.79%
138.01-139 154 0.77% 4016 20.11% 16105 80.66%  88.01-89 180 0.90% 12807 64.14% 7340 36.76%
137.01-138 186 0.93% 4202 21.04% 15951 79.89%  87.01-88 156 0.78% 12963 64.92% 7160 35.86%
136.01 - 137 165 0.83% 4367 21.87% 15765 78.96%  86.01-87 186 0.93% 13149 65.85% 7004 35.08%
135.01-136 176 0.88% 4543 22.75% 15600 78.13%  85.01-86 199 1.00% 13348 66.85% 6818 34.15%
134.01-135 189 0.95% 4732 23.70% 15424 77.25% @ 84.01-85 188 0.94% 13536 67.79% 6619 33.15%
133.01- 134 171 0.86% 4903 24.56% 15235 76.30%  83.01-84 181 0.91% 13717 68.70% 6431 32.21%
132.01-133 150 0.75% 5053 25.31% 15064 75.44%  82.01-83 177 0.89% 13894 69.58% 6250 31.30%
131.01-132 184 0.92% 5237 26.23% 14914 74.69% @ 81.01-82 196 0.98% 14090 70.57% 6073 30.42%
130.01 - 131 182 0.91% 5419 27.14% 14730 73.77%  80.01-81 196 0.98% 14286 71.55% 5877 29.43%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
168 0.84%
181 0.91%
165 0.83%
162 0.81%
172 0.86%
187 0.94%
144 0.72%
172 0.86%
171 0.86%
145 0.73%
188 0.94%
144 0.72%
148 0.74%
119 0.60%
136 0.68%
132 0.66%
138 0.69%
132 0.66%
141 0.71%
125 0.63%
112 0.56%
M 0.56%
119 0.60%
104 0.52%
115 0.58%
116 0.58%
94 0.47%
110 0.55%
88 0.44%
101 0.51%
83 0.42%
104 0.52%
79 0.40%
69 0.35%
71 0.36%
97 0.49%
72 0.36%
73 0.37%
71 0.36%
58 0.29%
70 0.35%
64 0.32%
59 0.30%
43 0.22%
57 0.29%
55 0.28%
47 0.24%
41 0.21%
32 0.16%
28 0.14%

N S=P )

14454 72.39%
14635 73.30%
14800 74.12%
14962 74.93%
15134 75.80%
15321 76.73%
15465 77.45%
15637 78.31%
15808 79.17%
15953 79.90%
16141 80.84%
16285 81.56%
16433 82.30%
16552 82.90%
16688 83.58%
16820 84.24%
16958 84.93%
17090 85.59%
17231 86.30%
17356 86.92%
17468 87.48%
17579 88.04%
17698 88.64%
17802 89.16%
17917 89.73%
18033 90.31%
18127 90.78%
18237 91.34%
18325 91.78%
18426 92.28%
18509 92.70%
18613 93.22%
18692 93.61%
18761 93.96%
18832 94.32%
18929 94.80%
19001 95.16%
19074 95.53%
19145 95.88%
19203 96.17%
19273 96.52%
19337 96.84%
19396 97.14%
19439 97.36%
19496 97.64%
19551 97.92%
19598 98.15%
19639 98.36%
19671 98.52%
19699 98.66%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5681

5513
5332
5167
5005
4833
4646
4502
4330
4159
4014
3826
3682
3534
3415
3279
3147
3009
2877
2736
2611
2499
2388
2269
2165
2050
1934
1840
1730
1642
1541
1458
1354
1275
1206
1135
1038
966
893
822
764
694
630
571
528
471
416
369
328
296

[Epaew
28.45%
27.61%
26.70%
25.88%
25.07%
24.20%
23.27%
22.55%
21.69%
20.83%
20.10%
19.16%
18.44%
17.70%
17.10%
16.42%
15.76%
15.07%
14.41%
13.70%
13.08%
12.52%
11.96%
11.36%
10.84%
10.27%

9.69%
9.22%
8.66%
8.22%
7.72%
7.30%
6.78%
6.39%
6.04%
5.68%
5.20%
4.84%
4.47%
4.12%
3.83%
3.48%
3.16%
2.86%
2.64%
2.36%
2.08%
1.85%
1.64%
1.48%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
36 0.18%
27 0.14%
18 0.09%
19 0.10%
22 0.11%
14 0.07%
13 0.07%
12 0.06%

6 0.03%
1" 0.06%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
12 0.06%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
34 0.17%

RS Bat

NE
19735

19762
19780
19799
19821
19835
19848
19860
19866
19877
19882
19888
19892
19904
19908
19914
19915
19918
19921
19924
19926
19927
19930
19933
19933
19933
19933
19933
19933
19967

BTtk
98.84%
98.97%
99.06%
99.16%
99.27%
99.34%
99.40%
99.46%
99.49%
99.55%
99.57%
99.60%
99.62%
99.68%
99.70%
99.73%
99.74%
99.75%
99.77%
99.78%
99.79%
99.80%
99.81%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

268
232
205
187
168
146
132
119
107
101
90
85
79
75
63
59
53
52
49
46
43
41
40
37
34
34
34
34
34
34

[Epaew

1.34%
1.16%
1.03%
0.94%
0.84%
0.73%
0.66%
0.60%
0.54%
0.51%
0.45%
0.43%
0.40%
0.38%
0.32%
0.30%
0.27%
0.26%
0.25%
0.23%
0.22%
0.21%
0.20%
0.19%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%



